84138	-12-5, A09:37 RCVD Volm94 Page 21447
	ntalu Title Company
	of Klamath County
222 \$ 61HS	I. • KLAN ATH FALLS, OREGON 976 OI • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620
	mTC 33736
	deed of reconveyance
KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	UTC 20959 SENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor
Trustee under that Certain	Trust Deed dated January 23 . 1992.
and Recorded on <u>Janu</u>	Julia M. Mulanax ary 27, 1992, in Volume M92, Page 1667,
an Instrument No. <u>40254</u>	, in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, perty situated in said county described as
follows:	
PLEASE	SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED
request to reconvey, recit	eneficiary under said Trust Deed a written ing that the obligation secured by said Trust
Deed has been fully paid a	nd performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, y covenant or warranty, express or implied, to
the person or persons lega	lly entitled thereto, all of the estate held by
Deed.	said described premises by virtue of said Trust
In construing t requires, the masculine ge	his instrument and whenever the context hereof so nder includes the feminine and neuter and the
singular includes the plur	<b>al</b> 28 】 建筑和波路接着,同时建筑和新生成的,这些这个方式,这些一个人,从来不是这些自己的,也在有限的。
instrument; if the undersi	OF, the undersigned trustee has executed this gned is a corporation, it has caused its
corporate name to be signe	
DATED July 7 ,1994.	()(), 2k
	By: Jean PhillipsSpecial Vice President
	YOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY
STATE OF OREGON, County of	(法) 양은 특별 날 같은 것 같아요. 김 명령 승규는 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 않는
<u> </u>	
Personally appeared Jean P	hillips, who, being duly sworn, did say that she is
that said instrument was s	, of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and igned in behalf of said corporation by authority of
VOIDER I TELEVERSE STATES STATES I BILL SSEE	nd <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its
OFFICIAL SEAL	BEFORE ME:
NOTARY PUBLIC-CFEIGON COMMISSION NO. (11/47) NY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL, 1, 1995	Mimelandaire
<b>Casta 200320000000000000000000000000</b> 000000000	Notary Public for Oregon Cliff 101
After recording return to:	My Commission Expires: 8/10/96
JULEA M. MULANAX	
P. O. BOX 5082	THIS SPACE RESERVED
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	사망하기 물건에 있었다. 한 건물을 통한 것을 하는 것을 하는 것은 것은 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이렇게 있는 것을
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH:   55.
Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co the 12th day
of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	at 9:37 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94
of	Martgages on Page 21447 Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	By Douliner Mullendere

outor and and